
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHERO SALEMPUR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: VARANASI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242570089262594523 GARIMA SINGH 1 4 1

2 242577201142200402 SAMIKSHA YADAV 1 3 2

3 242576788242090770 SIFA KHATUN 1 2 3

11 242577527322717299 SWADHA MISHRA 1 NA 4

14 242579372522536674 SHREYA KUSHWAHA 1 NA 5

7 242572928181837311 SURYANSH YADAV 1 NA 6

13 242579085662504943 DIVYANSHU 1 NA 7

6 242572368981808438 KAVYA SINGH 1 NA 8

5 242570911781765079 MAHI RAJPUT 1 NA 9

8 242573901101852799 ANUPRAIYA GAUTAM 1 NA 10

10 242576533282078302 ABHINAV 1 NA 11

4 242569486861731594 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 1 NA 12

9 242575272321941263 ISHU PAL 1 NA 13

12 242578911082449444 KUMARI VAISHNAVI SINGH 1 NA 14



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHERO SALEMPUR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: VARANASI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242570191701746151 REYANSH KUMAR SINGH 2 NA 1

3 242572140961835782 AMRITA 2 NA 2

5 242574973822184337 TEJAS 2 NA 3

9 242580066842710261 MAHIRA ORAIZE 2 NA 4

4 242574380622086558 ANUJ PRAJAPATI 2 NA 5

10 242580390122788593 AWNISH SINGH 2 NA 6

12 242580415102791801 ANUSHKA 2 NA 7

6 242575469082790003 HAFSA HASIB 2 NA 8

11 242580399782790514 ARUSHI 2 NA 9

13 242581146162958953 ARYA 2 NA 10

2 242570908781744227 YASHASVI PRIYADARSHINI 2 NA 11/ WL 1

8 242578063422285080 ADITYA KUMAR MAURYA 2 NA 12/ WL 2

7 242575994402186796 RAJNANDANI CHAUDHARY 2 NA 13/ WL 3



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV CHERO SALEMPUR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: VARANASI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

6 242572505322082124 CHIRAG GUPTA 3 NA 1/ WL 4

14 242575986622006546 AKRIT KAPOOR 3 NA 2/ WL 5

18 242580068942796463 BHIDHI YADAV 3 NA 3/ WL 6

22 242580872682938928 SRESTHA UPADHYAY 3 NA 4/ WL 7

12 242574701941915324 SHRESTH MISHRA 3 NA 5/ WL 8

15 242577904322260760 RISHABH 3 NA 6/ WL 9

10 242574272462029255 ANKUR CHAUDHARY 3 NA 7/ WL 10

8 242573382082945436 ANSH SAINI 3 NA 8/ WL 11

1 242569601822858344 ANANYA YADAV 3 NA 9/ WL 12

5 242572309841939906 AAKARSH KUMAR 3 NA
10/ WL

13

23 242580882662939609 ADARSH KUMAR YADAV 3 NA
11/ WL

14

17 242579106982507774 AASHVI RAI 3 NA
12/ WL

15

2 242571322041751727 DAKSHITA GUPTA 3 NA
13/ WL

16

9 242573422321836145 VINAYAK 3 NA
14/ WL

17

19 242580137022716484 SHAKTI UPADHYAY 3 NA
15/ WL

18

24 242581175802961156 MARUTI NANDAN 3 NA
16/ WL

19

16 242578867982440650 NAMAN SINGH 3 NA
17/ WL

20



 

4 242571932781764911 AASHVI RAI 3 NA
18/ WL

21

3 242571472241754471 PRAVEEN 3 NA
19/ WL

22

11 242574323701903082 PALAK 3 NA
20/ WL

23

20 242580228282769093 ANMOL KUMAR 3 NA
21/ WL

24

13 242575787361997519 AGHAYA BHARTI 3 NA
22/ WL

25

21 242580800922895744 RIYA PAL 3 NA
23/ WL

26

7 242572932021833844 ANSARI TAIYYAB LADDU 3 NA
24/ WL

27



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHERO SALEMPUR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: VARANASI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

7 242578281062380430 SHLOK KUMAR 4 NA 1/ WL 28

1 242572359061809932 ANANYA PRAJAPATI 4 NA 2/ WL 29

11 242580262942772375 ATHARV 4 NA 3/ WL 30

12 242581014142949461 SANSKAR DUBEY 4 NA 4/ WL 31

8 242578777882436078 SHIVANSHI MISHRA 4 NA 5/ WL 32

9 242579239962531088 AARADHYA KUMARI 4 NA 6/ WL 33

6 242577223462944027 SERAJ AHMAD 4 NA 7/ WL 34

4 242574382901906702 ATHARVA ANAND SINGH 4 NA 8/ WL 35

5 242575019161928410 ARIFA PRAVEEN 4 NA 9/ WL 36

3 242573791581850917 APURVA KUMAR SHUKLA 4 NA
10/ WL

37

10 242580195962865959 ARADHYA YADAV 4 NA
11/ WL

38

2 242572720281820779 ISHIKA 4 NA
12/ WL

39



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV CHERO SALEMPUR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: VARANASI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

110 242575913762002708 SHIVANSH PRAJAPATI 5 NA 1/ WL 40

163 242578285342342323 KUMARI ANKITA 5 NA 2/ WL 41

203 242579715422625019 ANURAG YADAV 5 NA 3/ WL 42

129 242576716662154794 ANSH 5 NA 4/ WL 43

220 242580310182805700 ANYA BARANWAL 5 NA 5/ WL 44

127 242576619902079533 SIDHARTH YADAV 5 NA 6/ WL 45

172 242578672202418230 AYUSH UPADHYAY 5 NA 7/ WL 46

221 242580310942962122 NITVIK PANDEY 5 NA 8/ WL 47

120 242576299642521351 AYANSH PANDEY 5 NA 9/ WL 48

11 242570055901734840 AYUSH VISHVKARMA 5 NA
10/ WL

49

167 242578562602369650 SHAMBHAVI TRIVEDI 5 NA
11/ WL

50

151 242577568362186758 SURYAPRAKASH CHAUHAN 5 NA
12/ WL

51

64 242573188381832026 SAMAR MAURYA 5 NA
13/ WL

52

190 242579190662517900 SUDHIR KUMAR PRAJAPATI 5 NA
14/ WL

53

244 242580695302876471 KRITI KUMARI 5 NA
15/ WL

54

258 242581134142958544 DIVYA BHARTI 5 NA
16/ WL

55

239 242580622382861041 ASTHA BARNWAL 5 NA
17/ WL

56



131 242576820342437023 RIDDHIMA SINGH 5 NA
18/ WL

57

267 242581201322962244 SAUMYA RAJ 5 NA
19/ WL

58

67 242573314301833568 SHIVANSH KASHYAP 5 NA
20/ WL

59

43 242572336381809654 ARYAN SHARMA 5 NA
21/ WL

60

168 242578589402371609 DIBYANSHU KUMAR RAJBHAR 5 NA
22/ WL

61

77 242574102222032507
SHREYANSH NARAYAN

CHAURASIA
5 NA

23/ WL

62

173 242578682762420994 BRIKANT MISHRA 5 NA
24/ WL

63

188 242579101222506936 NIDHI KUSHWAHA 5 NA
25/ WL

64

91 242574668641912545 SHEETAL 5 NA
26/ WL

65

138 242577098342110907 SATYAM RAJBHAR 5 NA
27/ WL

66

183 242578934562449685 VIRAT PAL 5 NA
28/ WL

67

88 242574499621908016 VEER PATEL 5 NA
29/ WL

68

57 242572841541822195 SHIVAY MISHRA 5 NA
30/ WL

69

169 242578608582374347 ARYA KUMARI 5 NA
31/ WL

70

199 242579536302596313 ADARSH KUSHWAHA 5 NA
32/ WL

71

266 242581197102961625 CHIRAG SINGH 5 NA
33/ WL

72

164 242578445142357492 SHIVANSH SHARMA 5 NA
34/ WL

73

255 242581092422956098 ABHINANDAN YADAV 5 NA
35/ WL

74



155 242577838562253961 ANUJ YADAV 5 NA
36/ WL

75

52 242572591881816981 SHIVANSH DUBEY 5 NA
37/ WL

76

109 242575874142005015 DEVANSH ARYAN 5 NA
38/ WL

77

8 242569768721732121 ARADHANA 5 NA
39/ WL

78

182 242578889222928342 HARDIK PRASAD 5 NA
40/ WL

79

21 242570496401822050 GAURAV KUMAR SAHANI 5 NA
41/ WL

80

174 242578705022436083 ANSHU KUMARI GOND 5 NA
42/ WL

81

243 242580691582875398 ABHINIT SINGH 5 NA
43/ WL

82

230 242580446662796223 SUNDRAM SINGH 5 NA
44/ WL

83

123 242576493222102588 PAVAN UPADHYAY 5 NA
45/ WL

84

216 242580237722769021 YASVEER SINGH 5 NA
46/ WL

85

268 242581209522962301 ABHINAV SINGH 5 NA
47/ WL

86

150 242577555262186167 NANDANI YADAV 5 NA
48/ WL

87

158 242577899742258428 AYUSH CHAUHAN 5 NA
49/ WL

88

19 242570438301741166 ANIKET SHARMA 5 NA
50/ WL

89

263 242581186002960956 ABHIRAJ SINGH 5 NA
51/ WL

90

227 242580415062791603 PRITESHWAR PATHAK 5 NA
52/ WL

91

257 242581133382959048 ANSH SHARMA 5 NA
53/ WL

92



262 242581184502961160 DIVYANSH KUMAR 5 NA
54/ WL

93

18 242570389961740241 PRINCE KUMAR BHARTI 5 NA
55/ WL

94

36 242571635221757814 ANUJ KUMAR 5 NA
56/ WL

95

9 242569796102805968 ANIKET DUBEY 5 NA
57/ WL

96

176 242578806282434603 AARADHYA VERMA 5 NA
58/ WL

97

58 242572915721824512 TAFAJJUL ANSARI 5 NA
59/ WL

98

25 242570754421741100 ANANYA PAL 5 NA
60/ WL

99

3 242569514941730661 SWASTIK GOND 5 NA
61/ WL

100

210 242580015982894747 AYUSH YADAV 5 NA
62/ WL

101

126 242576541242076789 ARYA KUMARI 5 NA
63/ WL

102

223 242580397322789292 SANVI PATHAK 5 NA
64/ WL

103

160 242578048802282435 AYUSHI MISHRA 5 NA
65/ WL

104

79 242574200201896269 VARSHA 5 NA
66/ WL

105

31 242571309401753018 SAMRAAT VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
67/ WL

106

232 242580481782850994 NAYAN BARANWAL 5 NA
68/ WL

107

196 242579492182588533 PARIVARTAN SINGH 5 NA
69/ WL

108

198 242579529002594887 NANCY PRAJAPATI 5 NA
70/ WL

109

141 242577254562161607 AYAN 5 NA
71/ WL

110



106 242575578521996362 SHIVAY MANI TRIPATHI 5 NA
72/ WL

111

154 242577818742251406 FAIYZA MARIYAM 5 NA
73/ WL

112

85 242574330641904201 ANKITA YADAV 5 NA
74/ WL

113

170 242578609362373508 WASIL ALI 5 NA
75/ WL

114

75 242573849882523691 NIKITA 5 NA
76/ WL

115

165 242578464442358917 ADITYA CHAUHAN 5 NA
77/ WL

116

53 242572637741842249 ARPITA YADAV 5 NA
78/ WL

117

211 242580044662859817 AADRIKA GUPTA 5 NA
79/ WL

118

202 242579666042626438 AHAMAR 5 NA
80/ WL

119

207 242579907402687324 ARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
81/ WL

120

65 242573229002688371 SHATVIK MISHRA 5 NA
82/ WL

121

37 242571767701760762 DIVYA GUPTA 5 NA
83/ WL

122

51 242572583381816617 PIYUSH SINGH 5 NA
84/ WL

123

205 242579875782684575 HARDIK VERMA 5 NA
85/ WL

124

94 242574951442785655 ABHINAV KUMAR 5 NA
86/ WL

125

80 242574204722070470 SIDDHANT SINGH 5 NA
87/ WL

126

107 242575697961993739 BHUMI SINGH 5 NA
88/ WL

127

39 242571962641767796 TASMIYA SIDDIQUI 5 NA
89/ WL

128



134 242577041562107925 KRISHNA YADAV 5 NA
90/ WL

129

30 242571070001746037 ATUL KUMAR DHANGAR 5 NA
91/ WL

130

34 242571538301757682 PRIYANSHU PANDEY 5 NA
92/ WL

131

124 242576531042077376 SNEHA KUMARI 5 NA
93/ WL

132

13 242570192241735432 DIVYANSH KUSHWAHA 5 NA
94/ WL

133

45 242572460841815124 ARYA SHARMA 5 NA
95/ WL

134

27 242570962561745122 ADARSH 5 NA
96/ WL

135

209 242580010242700967 DIVYA SINGH 5 NA
97/ WL

136

157 242577862282254635 SHIVANSHU KUMAR MISHRA 5 NA
98/ WL

137

101 242575457862020084 ARVIKA MADDHESHIYA 5 NA
99/ WL

138

219 242580297102775112 SATYA RAJBHAR 5 NA
100/ WL

139

47 242572516382205078 SAKSHI KHARWAR 5 NA
101/ WL

140

189 242579113982523633 SHAURYA SINGH 5 NA
102/ WL

141

108 242575774341997897 SAUMYA GUPTA 5 NA
103/ WL

142

142 242577286742168008 ISHAA 5 NA
104/ WL

143

191 242579223902524060 SHASHANK DUBEY 5 NA
105/ WL

144

187 242579092162505017 PALAK KUMARI 5 NA
106/ WL

145

139 242577226602164299 SRISHTI YADAV 5 NA
107/ WL

146



69 242573368361914555 SAKSHI SINGH 5 NA
108/ WL

147

68 242573365842187509 NIVEDITA PANDEY 5 NA
109/ WL

148

249 242580922542957343 DHRITI SHUKLA 5 NA
110/ WL

149

235 242580598722949408 ANSH YADAV 5 NA
111/ WL

150

143 242577362982168190 BANSHIKA KUMARI GAWTAM 5 NA
112/ WL

151

253 242581049542951953 AWNISH KUMAR 5 NA
113/ WL

152

162 242578251262340699 ARUSHI GOND 5 NA
114/ WL

153

112 242576007062082137 PRIYAL YADAV 5 NA
115/ WL

154

41 242572320761805020 VIRAT PAL 5 NA
116/ WL

155

22 242570621281740926 TANISHQ 5 NA
117/ WL

156

180 242578875062441752 SHIVANSH SHARMA 5 NA
118/ WL

157

149 242577541622360022 AKSHAT KUMAR 5 NA
119/ WL

158

16 242570343921740702 SHIVAM KUMAR BHARATI 5 NA
120/ WL

159

111 242575915022216015 ANSH KUMAR SHARMA 5 NA
121/ WL

160

159 242577984162273039 RUDRA PRATAP KUSHWAHA 5 NA
122/ WL

161

145 242577396262692809 SHRISHTI YADAV 5 NA
123/ WL

162

86 242574379121904718 KUMARI ANSHIKA 5 NA
124/ WL

163

78 242574123322951926 AYANSH TIWARI 5 NA
125/ WL

164



84 242574309141905113 SAMAIRA SINGH RAJPUT 5 NA
126/ WL

165

206 242579895282855917 ADITYA YADAV 5 NA
127/ WL

166

152 242577608982189143 ROUNAK VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
128/ WL

167

186 242579091402505653 ANANYA TRIPATHI 5 NA
129/ WL

168

215 242580228482767486 VIR VERMA 5 NA
130/ WL

169

132 242576937602100645 SHREYANS TIWARI 5 NA
131/ WL

170

76 242574018962419612 ABHISHEK KUMAR THAKUR 5 NA
132/ WL

171

50 242572550041816705 SHLOK MISHRA 5 NA
133/ WL

172

113 242576032622008786 ARUSHI GOND 5 NA
134/ WL

173

4 242569546161806691 ARADHYA KUMARI PASWAN 5 NA
135/ WL

174

148 242577505082179633 APEKSHA KUMARI 5 NA
136/ WL

175

28 242571032342444315 SHIWANGI 5 NA
137/ WL

176

225 242580405842791067 ASHRA KHAN 5 NA
138/ WL

177

87 242574457901908353 AAFIYA 5 NA
139/ WL

178

90 242574656942191623 AARAV KUMAR UPADHYAY 5 NA
140/ WL

179

237 242580608422861787 AMRITA RAJBHAR 5 NA
141/ WL

180

14 242570226682007971 VRITIKA MANI TRIPATHI 5 NA
142/ WL

181

71 242573479342594414 AADITYA SINGH 5 NA
143/ WL

182



23 242570621881739988 HARSHIT UPADHYAY 5 NA
144/ WL

183

55 242572790241823224 NIKITA YADAV 5 NA
145/ WL

184

122 242576465562061721 ARADHYA TIWARI 5 NA
146/ WL

185

118 242576243242020934 KHUSI 5 NA
147/ WL

186

117 242576231362078953 AARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
148/ WL

187

140 242577231542361889 GOLDI KUMARI 5 NA
149/ WL

188

29 242571059061747025 KRITI GUPTA 5 NA
150/ WL

189

248 242580860402962157 AARAV KUMAR KUSHWAHA 5 NA
151/ WL

190

42 242572331961857015 ADARSH MAURYA 5 NA
152/ WL

191

103 242575542781988261 SANGAM KUMAR RAY 5 NA
153/ WL

192

256 242581095142954440 AYUSH 5 NA
154/ WL

193

178 242578825582434777 ASAD RAZA 5 NA
155/ WL

194

20 242570493021737898 RAJ 5 NA
156/ WL

195

92 242574685622382170 DEEPANSHU YADAV 5 NA
157/ WL

196

201 242579656362623834 SABA ANSARI 5 NA
158/ WL

197

197 242579522102594190 RAJ SHARMA 5 NA
159/ WL

198

44 242572447961818667 AMAN MISHRA 5 NA
160/ WL

199

33 242571509942083839 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
161/ WL

200



214 242580213682765197 DIVYANSHI KUSHWAHA 5 NA
162/ WL

201

226 242580407082790405 VISHWESH PATHAK 5 NA
163/ WL

202

56 242572799661899343 AAYUSH KUMAR GUPTA 5 NA
164/ WL

203

66 242573304701835992 OMKAR RAI 5 NA
165/ WL

204

102 242575517641988966 AAKRITI RAJBHAR 5 NA
166/ WL

205

234 242580557562847941 AROHI PRASAD 5 NA
167/ WL

206

229 242580429882949414 SHLOK PRATAP YADAV 5 NA
168/ WL

207

12 242570065921734241 PRINCE GUPTA 5 NA
169/ WL

208

137 242577091702110703 DISHA RAJBHAR 5 NA
170/ WL

209

62 242573167521828426 FAHMIDA 5 NA
171/ WL

210

70 242573427081836426 ALOK KUSHWAHA 5 NA
172/ WL

211

83 242574277322097879 DIPTI SINGH 5 NA
173/ WL

212

252 242581027262958155 ANIKA SHUKLA 5 NA
174/ WL

213

48 242572533122418189 ASHUTOSH KUMAR THAKUR 5 NA
175/ WL

214

96 242575098541931801 UTKARSH 5 NA
176/ WL

215

228 242580425922796249 TARUN 5 NA
177/ WL

216

116 242576139022014854 SHIVANSH GOUND 5 NA
178/ WL

217

144 242577394422174965 AASHI SINGH 5 NA
179/ WL

218



171 242578664742416929 OMKAR RAI 5 NA
180/ WL

219

133 242577005242105380 PRANJAL YADAV 5 NA
181/ WL

220

81 242574236702247421 LABYANSH SINGH 5 NA
182/ WL

221

179 242578873142441614 SHIVAM YADAV 5 NA
183/ WL

222

49 242572541821816752 MURAD RAJA 5 NA
184/ WL

223

200 242579606422604432 SURYANSH CHAUHAN 5 NA
185/ WL

224

38 242571910681764350 AARUSHI KUMARI YADAV 5 NA
186/ WL

225

115 242576123362021006 JITIN KUMAR 5 NA
187/ WL

226

74 242573636501918855 SHIVANGI VERMA 5 NA
188/ WL

227

2 242569348561815886 SUNDRAM GOND 5 NA
189/ WL

228

217 242580251302774218 RIDHU 5 NA
190/ WL

229

46 242572461141813669 IRFANA KHATOON 5 NA
191/ WL

230

72 242573614801843534 SHRISHTI 5 NA
192/ WL

231

125 242576536522078729 YUG CHAUDHARI 5 NA
193/ WL

232

265 242581194362961392 SIDDHARTH VEER 5 NA
194/ WL

233

222 242580321462777629 PRATIK YADAV 5 NA
195/ WL

234

136 242577083682110038 RIDDHI MISHRA 5 NA
196/ WL

235

260 242581165162959823 AYANSH SINGH 5 NA
197/ WL

236



5 242569599021747291 SIDHI SIDHI PANDEY 5 NA
198/ WL

237

147 242577469722175829 AYUSH KUMAR SHARMA 5 NA
199/ WL

238

128 242576661622081978 SHREYA YADAV 5 NA
200/ WL

239

194 242579274362524261 KUMARI SAKSHI 5 NA
201/ WL

240

104 242575553782027321 VIBHAW KUMAR 5 NA
202/ WL

241

245 242580772822889702 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
203/ WL

242

146 242577426562173246 SHRISHTI KUSHWAHA 5 NA
204/ WL

243

26 242570832361746132 ISHANI SINGH 5 NA
205/ WL

244

59 242572960501908777 SHREYA KUMARI 5 NA
206/ WL

245

240 242580634442864090 LAKSHYA 5 NA
207/ WL

246

153 242577784602936436 ROMA KUMARI 5 NA
208/ WL

247

24 242570686701740075 AKANKSHA GUPTA 5 NA
209/ WL

248

212 242580073642709123 ADDYANT RAJ 5 NA
210/ WL

249

254 242581054322952075 ARADHYA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
211/ WL

250

54 242572741041821854 TEJASHWI 5 NA
212/ WL

251

264 242581186662961043 SHREYANSH JAISWAL 5 NA
213/ WL

252

114 242576052802010221 KARTIK MISHRA 5 NA
214/ WL

253

192 242579228122518043 SHAURYA SINGH 5 NA
215/ WL

254



247 242580835482920063 AVANEET SINGH 5 NA
216/ WL

255

89 242574536901909871 VINAYAK SINGH 5 NA
217/ WL

256

242 242580674822873716 AYUSHMAN SINGH 5 NA
218/ WL

257

60 242573083461838900 DIVYANSHI YADAV 5 NA
219/ WL

258

119 242576295282025817 GAURAV SHARMA 5 NA
220/ WL

259

130 242576784162096322 AYAT KHATOON 5 NA
221/ WL

260

204 242579760762630945 ANANYA KUMARI 5 NA
222/ WL

261

95 242574980881925824 PARAMANAND TIWARI 5 NA
223/ WL

262

10 242569886261735515 SANDHYA KUMARI SHARMA 5 NA
224/ WL

263

251 242581005242948891 AROHI GOND 5 NA
225/ WL

264

105 242575560802356403 AVANISH KUMAR 5 NA
226/ WL

265

208 242579990602707998 DEVANSH RAI 5 NA
227/ WL

266

61 242573148841827178 AVIRAJ SINGH 5 NA
228/ WL

267

7 242569668022086034 MUKUND MISHRA 5 NA
229/ WL

268

175 242578705662423493 RAJVEER GUPTA 5 NA
230/ WL

269

246 242580811922896985 RAJLAXMI 5 NA
231/ WL

270

193 242579274302542053 DEVANSH MISHRA 5 NA
232/ WL

271

195 242579449982546616 TANNU SRIVASTAVA 5 NA
233/ WL

272



236 242580599082858098 VIDYANAND RAJBHAR 5 NA
234/ WL

273

181 242578888282443434 ARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
235/ WL

274

100 242575415042025662 MUSKAN PATEL 5 NA
236/ WL

275

17 242570385601809910 SHUBHAM TIWARI 5 NA
237/ WL

276

121 242576432322177471 ADIRAJ SARRAF 5 NA
238/ WL

277

40 242572316961806405 ARYAN KUMAR 5 NA
239/ WL

278

177 242578813162436216 SARTHAK MISHRA 5 NA
240/ WL

279

184 242578996502851443 DIBYANSH SHARMA 5 NA
241/ WL

280

6 242569666221746787 JENISHA SHARMA 5 NA
242/ WL

281

73 242573632461844319 AARO SINGH 5 NA
243/ WL

282

231 242580460982797752 ABHINAV 5 NA
244/ WL

283

224 242580400982791214 ARADHYA YADAV 5 NA
245/ WL

284

185 242578999102519328 HIMANSHU 5 NA
246/ WL

285

135 242577072462110820 SHREYANSH YADAV 5 NA
247/ WL

286

156 242577856262789333 ARADHYA 5 NA
248/ WL

287

233 242580551402845067 AARADHYA DUBEY 5 NA
249/ WL

288

250 242580923482943373 PRIYANSHU KUSHWAHA 5 NA
250/ WL

289

98 242575289621937557 ANJANA 5 NA
251/ WL

290



 

259 242581154122960346 ABHIMAN KRISNA YADAV 5 NA
252/ WL

291

238 242580619922887783 ALOK GUPTA 5 NA
253/ WL

292

35 242571564182596439 SHIVANSH KUMAR PRASAD 5 NA
254/ WL

293

99 242575334801940084 YURAJ VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
255/ WL

294

166 242578467382956979 VANSH PASWAN 5 NA
256/ WL

295

82 242574239801900121 AKRITI VISHVAKRAMA 5 NA
257/ WL

296

1 242569258741729209 SAUMYA KUMARI 5 NA
258/ WL

297

63 242573181021828803 ADITI YADAV 5 NA
259/ WL

298

261 242581181482961256 TANNU BHARTI 5 NA
260/ WL

299

93 242574830622953937 DIVYANSH CHAUHAN 5 NA
261/ WL

300

15 242570329881736532 AYUSH BHARTI 5 NA
262/ WL

301

213 242580084282710615 AYUSH YADAV 5 NA
263/ WL

302

32 242571341301859929 JAGRITI GUPTA 5 NA
264/ WL

303

218 242580282362773501 AAYUSHI TIWARI 5 NA
265/ WL

304

241 242580664482871501 ANUSHKA 5 NA
266/ WL

305

97 242575151421932272 AKSHITA PANDEY 5 NA
267/ WL

306

161 242578093722357635 YASH GUPTA 5 NA
268/ WL

307



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV CHERO SALEMPUR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: VARANASI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242576788242090770 SIFA KHATUN 1 2 1/ WL 1

3 242575272321941263 ISHU PAL 1 NA 2/ WL 2

2 242572928181837311 SURYANSH YADAV 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 242579372522536674 SHREYA KUSHWAHA 1 NA 4/ WL 4

7 242580066842710261 MAHIRA ORAIZE 2 NA 5/ WL 5

6 242578063422285080 ADITYA KUMAR MAURYA 2 NA 6/ WL 6

5 242574973822184337 TEJAS 2 NA 7/ WL 7

18 242580228282769093 ANMOL KUMAR 3 NA 8/ WL 8

15 242574323701903082 PALAK 3 NA 9/ WL 9

16 242578867982440650 NAMAN SINGH 3 NA
10/ WL

10

13 242572932021833844 ANSARI TAIYYAB LADDU 3 NA
11/ WL

11

12 242572505322082124 CHIRAG GUPTA 3 NA
12/ WL

12

14 242573382082945436 ANSH SAINI 3 NA
13/ WL

13

11 242572309841939906 AAKARSH KUMAR 3 NA
14/ WL

14

19 242580800922895744 RIYA PAL 3 NA
15/ WL

15

8 242569601822858344 ANANYA YADAV 3 NA
16/ WL

16

9 242571322041751727 DAKSHITA GUPTA 3 NA
17/ WL

17



20 242580882662939609 ADARSH KUMAR YADAV 3 NA
18/ WL

18

17 242580068942796463 BHIDHI YADAV 3 NA
19/ WL

19

10 242571472241754471 PRAVEEN 3 NA
20/ WL

20

23 242579239962531088 AARADHYA KUMARI 4 NA
21/ WL

21

21 242572720281820779 ISHIKA 4 NA
22/ WL

22

24 242580195962865959 ARADHYA YADAV 4 NA
23/ WL

23

22 242577223462944027 SERAJ AHMAD 4 NA
24/ WL

24

42 242571635221757814 ANUJ KUMAR 5 NA
25/ WL

25

111 242578093722357635 YASH GUPTA 5 NA
26/ WL

26

40 242571341301859929 JAGRITI GUPTA 5 NA
27/ WL

27

46 242572331961857015 ADARSH MAURYA 5 NA
28/ WL

28

63 242573636501918855 SHIVANGI VERMA 5 NA
29/ WL

29

139 242580228482767486 VIR VERMA 5 NA
30/ WL

30

61 242573368361914555 SAKSHI SINGH 5 NA
31/ WL

31

60 242573314301833568 SHIVANSH KASHYAP 5 NA
32/ WL

32

142 242580310182805700 ANYA BARANWAL 5 NA
33/ WL

33

113 242578445142357492 SHIVANSH SHARMA 5 NA
34/ WL

34

62 242573427081836426 ALOK KUSHWAHA 5 NA
35/ WL

35



99 242577394422174965 AASHI SINGH 5 NA
36/ WL

36

148 242580608422861787 AMRITA RAJBHAR 5 NA
37/ WL

37

78 242575415042025662 MUSKAN PATEL 5 NA
38/ WL

38

68 242574239801900121 AKRITI VISHVAKRAMA 5 NA
39/ WL

39

51 242572541821816752 MURAD RAJA 5 NA
40/ WL

40

38 242571070001746037 ATUL KUMAR DHANGAR 5 NA
41/ WL

41

83 242575913762002708 SHIVANSH PRAJAPATI 5 NA
42/ WL

42

86 242576243242020934 KHUSI 5 NA
43/ WL

43

135 242580015982894747 AYUSH YADAV 5 NA
44/ WL

44

64 242573849882523691 NIKITA 5 NA
45/ WL

45

84 242576007062082137 PRIYAL YADAV 5 NA
46/ WL

46

91 242576784162096322 AYAT KHATOON 5 NA
47/ WL

47

47 242572336381809654 ARYAN SHARMA 5 NA
48/ WL

48

36 242570962561745122 ADARSH 5 NA
49/ WL

49

87 242576295282025817 GAURAV SHARMA 5 NA
50/ WL

50

138 242580213682765197 DIVYANSHI KUSHWAHA 5 NA
51/ WL

51

124 242579101222506936 NIDHI KUSHWAHA 5 NA
52/ WL

52

146 242580598722949408 ANSH YADAV 5 NA
53/ WL

53



144 242580400982791214 ARADHYA YADAV 5 NA
54/ WL

54

56 242573083461838900 DIVYANSHI YADAV 5 NA
55/ WL

55

156 242581133382959048 ANSH SHARMA 5 NA
56/ WL

56

127 242579529002594887 NANCY PRAJAPATI 5 NA
57/ WL

57

79 242575457862020084 ARVIKA MADDHESHIYA 5 NA
58/ WL

58

155 242581095142954440 AYUSH 5 NA
59/ WL

59

34 242570686701740075 AKANKSHA GUPTA 5 NA
60/ WL

60

120 242578873142441614 SHIVAM YADAV 5 NA
61/ WL

61

29 242570055901734840 AYUSH VISHVKARMA 5 NA
62/ WL

62

33 242570493021737898 RAJ 5 NA
63/ WL

63

32 242570438301741166 ANIKET SHARMA 5 NA
64/ WL

64

104 242577541622360022 AKSHAT KUMAR 5 NA
65/ WL

65

116 242578609362373508 WASIL ALI 5 NA
66/ WL

66

66 242574102222032507
SHREYANSH NARAYAN

CHAURASIA
5 NA

67/ WL

67

43 242571767701760762 DIVYA GUPTA 5 NA
68/ WL

68

130 242579656362623834 SABA ANSARI 5 NA
69/ WL

69

134 242579895282855917 ADITYA YADAV 5 NA
70/ WL

70

132 242579715422625019 ANURAG YADAV 5 NA
71/ WL

71



112 242578285342342323 KUMARI ANKITA 5 NA
72/ WL

72

126 242579522102594190 RAJ SHARMA 5 NA
73/ WL

73

96 242577098342110907 SATYAM RAJBHAR 5 NA
74/ WL

74

143 242580321462777629 PRATIK YADAV 5 NA
75/ WL

75

129 242579606422604432 SURYANSH CHAUHAN 5 NA
76/ WL

76

27 242569768721732121 ARADHANA 5 NA
77/ WL

77

35 242570754421741100 ANANYA PAL 5 NA
78/ WL

78

37 242571059061747025 KRITI GUPTA 5 NA
79/ WL

79

151 242580811922896985 RAJLAXMI 5 NA
80/ WL

80

80 242575517641988966 AAKRITI RAJBHAR 5 NA
81/ WL

81

30 242570065921734241 PRINCE GUPTA 5 NA
82/ WL

82

39 242571309401753018 SAMRAAT VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
83/ WL

83

101 242577426562173246 SHRISHTI KUSHWAHA 5 NA
84/ WL

84

50 242572533122418189 ASHUTOSH KUMAR THAKUR 5 NA
85/ WL

85

106 242577568362186758 SURYAPRAKASH CHAUHAN 5 NA
86/ WL

86

89 242576619902079533 SIDHARTH YADAV 5 NA
87/ WL

87

128 242579536302596313 ADARSH KUSHWAHA 5 NA
88/ WL

88

53 242572741041821854 TEJASHWI 5 NA
89/ WL

89



133 242579760762630945 ANANYA KUMARI 5 NA
90/ WL

90

94 242577072462110820 SHREYANSH YADAV 5 NA
91/ WL

91

25 242569258741729209 SAUMYA KUMARI 5 NA
92/ WL

92

82 242575774341997897 SAUMYA GUPTA 5 NA
93/ WL

93

72 242574668641912545 SHEETAL 5 NA
94/ WL

94

102 242577469722175829 AYUSH KUMAR SHARMA 5 NA
95/ WL

95

85 242576231362078953 AARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
96/ WL

96

70 242574457901908353 AAFIYA 5 NA
97/ WL

97

41 242571509942083839 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
98/ WL

98

117 242578705662423493 RAJVEER GUPTA 5 NA
99/ WL

99

107 242577608982189143 ROUNAK VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
100/ WL

100

103 242577505082179633 APEKSHA KUMARI 5 NA
101/ WL

101

55 242572799661899343 AAYUSH KUMAR GUPTA 5 NA
102/ WL

102

97 242577226602164299 SRISHTI YADAV 5 NA
103/ WL

103

123 242578996502851443 DIBYANSH SHARMA 5 NA
104/ WL

104

147 242580599082858098 VIDYANAND RAJBHAR 5 NA
105/ WL

105

125 242579190662517900 SUDHIR KUMAR PRAJAPATI 5 NA
106/ WL

106

57 242573167521828426 FAHMIDA 5 NA
107/ WL

107



48 242572460841815124 ARYA SHARMA 5 NA
108/ WL

108

90 242576661622081978 SHREYA YADAV 5 NA
109/ WL

109

131 242579666042626438 AHAMAR 5 NA
110/ WL

110

136 242580044662859817 AADRIKA GUPTA 5 NA
111/ WL

111

149 242580619922887783 ALOK GUPTA 5 NA
112/ WL

112

69 242574379121904718 KUMARI ANSHIKA 5 NA
113/ WL

113

118 242578806282434603 AARADHYA VERMA 5 NA
114/ WL

114

145 242580429882949414 SHLOK PRATAP YADAV 5 NA
115/ WL

115

93 242577041562107925 KRISHNA YADAV 5 NA
116/ WL

116

67 242574200201896269 VARSHA 5 NA
117/ WL

117

157 242581194362961392 SIDDHARTH VEER 5 NA
118/ WL

118

44 242571910681764350 AARUSHI KUMARI YADAV 5 NA
119/ WL

119

73 242574685622382170 DEEPANSHU YADAV 5 NA
120/ WL

120

121 242578875062441752 SHIVANSH SHARMA 5 NA
121/ WL

121

119 242578825582434777 ASAD RAZA 5 NA
122/ WL

122

92 242577005242105380 PRANJAL YADAV 5 NA
123/ WL

123

153 242581054322952075 ARADHYA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
124/ WL

124

52 242572637741842249 ARPITA YADAV 5 NA
125/ WL

125



137 242580084282710615 AYUSH YADAV 5 NA
126/ WL

126

141 242580297102775112 SATYA RAJBHAR 5 NA
127/ WL

127

65 242574018962419612 ABHISHEK KUMAR THAKUR 5 NA
128/ WL

128

76 242575289621937557 ANJANA 5 NA
129/ WL

129

109 242577899742258428 AYUSH CHAUHAN 5 NA
130/ WL

130

26 242569666221746787 JENISHA SHARMA 5 NA
131/ WL

131

49 242572461141813669 IRFANA KHATOON 5 NA
132/ WL

132

77 242575334801940084 YURAJ VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
133/ WL

133

88 242576432322177471 ADIRAJ SARRAF 5 NA
134/ WL

134

58 242573181021828803 ADITI YADAV 5 NA
135/ WL

135

105 242577555262186167 NANDANI YADAV 5 NA
136/ WL

136

110 242577984162273039 RUDRA PRATAP KUSHWAHA 5 NA
137/ WL

137

95 242577091702110703 DISHA RAJBHAR 5 NA
138/ WL

138

115 242578589402371609 DIBYANSHU KUMAR RAJBHAR 5 NA
139/ WL

139

28 242569886261735515 SANDHYA KUMARI SHARMA 5 NA
140/ WL

140

108 242577838562253961 ANUJ YADAV 5 NA
141/ WL

141

59 242573188381832026 SAMAR MAURYA 5 NA
142/ WL

142

75 242574951442785655 ABHINAV KUMAR 5 NA
143/ WL

143



 

100 242577396262692809 SHRISHTI YADAV 5 NA
144/ WL

144

150 242580772822889702 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
145/ WL

145

74 242574830622953937 DIVYANSH CHAUHAN 5 NA
146/ WL

146

114 242578464442358917 ADITYA CHAUHAN 5 NA
147/ WL

147

45 242572320761805020 VIRAT PAL 5 NA
148/ WL

148

31 242570192241735432 DIVYANSH KUSHWAHA 5 NA
149/ WL

149

98 242577254562161607 AYAN 5 NA
150/ WL

150

154 242581092422956098 ABHINANDAN YADAV 5 NA
151/ WL

151

140 242580251302774218 RIDHU 5 NA
152/ WL

152

122 242578934562449685 VIRAT PAL 5 NA
153/ WL

153

152 242580923482943373 PRIYANSHU KUSHWAHA 5 NA
154/ WL

154

81 242575542781988261 SANGAM KUMAR RAY 5 NA
155/ WL

155

71 242574499621908016 VEER PATEL 5 NA
156/ WL

156

54 242572790241823224 NIKITA YADAV 5 NA
157/ WL

157



S No. Application Submission Code Name Caste Low Income Group Lottery Number
1  242574018962419612  ABHISHEK KUMAR THAKUR  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)  BPL  1
2  242574973822184337  TEJAS  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)  Not Low Income Group  2
3  242574204722070470  SIDDHANT  SINGH  General  EWS  3
4  242575560802356403  AVANISH KUMAR  SC  EWS  4
5  242571767701760762  DIVYA  GUPTA  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)  Not Low Income Group  5
6  242574980881925824  PARAMANAND  TIWARI  General  EWS  6
7  242571564182596439  SHIVANSH KUMAR PRASAD  SC  Not Low Income Group  7
8  242580399782790514  ARUSHI  OBC (Creamy Layer)  EWS  8

S No. Application Submission Code Name Caste Number of Transfers Lottery Number
9  242570089262594523  GARIMA  SINGH  General  4  1

10  242577201142200402  SAMIKSHA  YADAV  OBC (Creamy Layer)  3  2
11  242576788242090770  SIFA  KHATUN  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)  2  3
12  242577527322717299  SWADHA  MISHRA  General  NA  4
13  242579372522536674  SHREYA  KUSHWAHA  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)  NA  5
14  242572928181837311  SURYANSH  YADAV  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)  NA  6
15  242579085662504943  DIVYANSHU  SC  NA  7
16  242572368981808438  KAVYA  SINGH  General  NA  8
17  242570911781765079  MAHI  RAJPUT  General  NA  9
18  242573901101852799  ANUPRAIYA  GAUTAM  SC  NA  10
19  242576533282078302  ABHINAV  SC  NA  11
20  242569486861731594  RUDRA PRATAP SINGH  General  NA  12
21  242575272321941263  ISHU  PAL  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)  NA  13
22  242578911082449444  KUMARI VAISHNAVI SINGH  General  NA  14

S No. Application Submission Code Name Caste Number of Transfers Lottery Number
23  242570191701746151  REYANSH KUMAR SINGH  General  NA  1
24  242572140961835782  AMRITA  General  NA  2
25  242574973822184337  TEJAS  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)  NA  3
26  242580066842710261  MAHIRA  ORAIZE  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)  NA  4
27  242574380622086558  ANUJ  PRAJAPATI  OBC (Creamy Layer)  NA  5
28  242580390122788593  AWNISH  SINGH  General  NA  6
29  242580415102791801  ANUSHKA  OBC (Creamy Layer)  NA  7
30  242575469082790003  HAFSA HASIB  General  NA  8
31  242580399782790514  ARUSHI  OBC (Creamy Layer)  NA  9
32  242581146162958953  ARYA  General  NA  10

Mr Ashutosh Pandey
I/C Admission committee Principal

Mr. S. P. Gupta Shri Akhand Pratap Singh, IAS
Chairman VMC

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CHERO SALEMPUR 

CLASS-I  SELECTED STUDENTS (RTE) 

CLASS-I SELECTED STUDENTS (CAT-I)

Class-I SELECTED STUDENTS (CAT-II)

DATE: 22.04.2024
PROVISIONAL LIST - 1 



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV CHERO SALEMPUR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: VARANASI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

53 242574018962419612 ABHISHEK KUMAR THAKUR 1

68 242574973822184337 TEJAS 2

56 242574204722070470 SIDDHANT SINGH 3

78 242575560802356403 AVANISH KUMAR 4

24 242571767701760762 DIVYA GUPTA 5

69 242574980881925824 PARAMANAND TIWARI 6

22 242571564182596439 SHIVANSH KUMAR PRASAD 7

177 242580399782790514 ARUSHI 8

149 242579449982546616 TANNU SRIVASTAVA 9/ WL 1

142 242579085662504943 DIVYANSHU 10/ WL 2

201 242581181482961256 TANNU BHARTI 11/ WL 3

183 242580608422861787 AMRITA RAJBHAR 12/ WL 4

179 242580415102791801 ANUSHKA 13/ WL 5

151 242579529002594887 NANCY PRAJAPATI 14/ WL 6

161 242580010242700967 DIVYA SINGH 15/ WL 7

184 242580619922887783 ALOK GUPTA 16/ WL 8

120 242578063422285080 ADITYA KUMAR MAURYA 17/ WL 9

60 242574380622086558 ANUJ PRAJAPATI 18/ WL 10

121 242578251262340699 ARUSHI GOND 19/ WL 11

77 242575542781988261 SANGAM KUMAR RAY 20/ WL 12

110 242577469722175829 AYUSH KUMAR SHARMA 21/ WL 13

158 242579895282855917 ADITYA YADAV 22/ WL 14

3 242569601822858344 ANANYA YADAV 23/ WL 15

13 242570621281740926 TANISHQ 24/ WL 16

100 242577005242105380 PRANJAL YADAV 25/ WL 17



23 242571635221757814 ANUJ KUMAR 26/ WL 18

123 242578285342342323 KUMARI ANKITA 27/ WL 19

52 242573901101852799 ANUPRAIYA GAUTAM 28/ WL 20

35 242572533122418189 ASHUTOSH KUMAR THAKUR 29/ WL 21

205 242581197102961625 CHIRAG SINGH 30/ WL 22

111 242577505082179633 APEKSHA KUMARI 31/ WL 23

128 242578608582374347 ARYA KUMARI 32/ WL 24

138 242578888282443434 ARADHYA KUMARI 33/ WL 25

104 242577226602164299 SRISHTI YADAV 34/ WL 26

46 242573188381832026 SAMAR MAURYA 35/ WL 27

196 242581049542951953 AWNISH KUMAR 36/ WL 28

33 242572505322082124 CHIRAG GUPTA 37/ WL 29

176 242580321462777629 PRATIK YADAV 38/ WL 30

20 242571509942083839 PRIYANSHI 39/ WL 31

125 242578467382956979 VANSH PASWAN 40/ WL 32

189 242580695302876471 KRITI KUMARI 41/ WL 33

37 242572720281820779 ISHIKA 42/ WL 34

26 242572309841939906 AAKARSH KUMAR 43/ WL 35

41 242572928181837311 SURYANSH YADAV 44/ WL 36

203 242581186002960956 ABHIRAJ SINGH 45/ WL 37

162 242580015982894747 AYUSH YADAV 46/ WL 38

132 242578705022436083 ANSHU KUMARI GOND 47/ WL 39

102 242577091702110703 DISHA RAJBHAR 48/ WL 40

131 242578682762420994 BRIKANT MISHRA 49/ WL 41

122 242578281062380430 SHLOK KUMAR 50/ WL 42

16 242571032342444315 SHIWANGI 51/ WL 43

11 242570389961740241 PRINCE KUMAR BHARTI 52/ WL 44

96 242576716662154794 ANSH 53/ WL 45

143 242579091402505653 ANANYA TRIPATHI 54/ WL 46

116 242577838562253961 ANUJ YADAV 55/ WL 47

199 242581134142958544 DIVYA BHARTI 56/ WL 48



103 242577098342110907 SATYAM RAJBHAR 57/ WL 49

95 242576661622081978 SHREYA YADAV 58/ WL 50

130 242578664742416929 OMKAR RAI 59/ WL 51

193 242580922542957343 DHRITI SHUKLA 60/ WL 52

63 242574536901909871 VINAYAK SINGH 61/ WL 53

192 242580882662939609 ADARSH KUMAR YADAV 62/ WL 54

15 242570754421741100 ANANYA PAL 63/ WL 55

112 242577541622360022 AKSHAT KUMAR 64/ WL 56

31 242572460841815124 ARYA SHARMA 65/ WL 57

89 242576299642521351 AYANSH PANDEY 66/ WL 58

113 242577555262186167 NANDANI YADAV 67/ WL 59

118 242577904322260760 RISHABH 68/ WL 60

93 242576536522078729 YUG CHAUDHARI 69/ WL 61

38 242572741041821854 TEJASHWI 70/ WL 62

80 242575874142005015 DEVANSH ARYAN 71/ WL 63

165 242580068942796463 BHIDHI YADAV 72/ WL 64

202 242581184502961160 DIVYANSH KUMAR 73/ WL 65

133 242578806282434603 AARADHYA VERMA 74/ WL 66

28 242572320761805020 VIRAT PAL 75/ WL 67

85 242576032622008786 ARUSHI GOND 76/ WL 68

141 242578999102519328 HIMANSHU 77/ WL 69

8 242570192241735432 DIVYANSH KUSHWAHA 78/ WL 70

21 242571538301757682 PRIYANSHU PANDEY 79/ WL 71

127 242578589402371609 DIBYANSHU KUMAR RAJBHAR 80/ WL 72

206 242581201322962244 SAUMYA RAJ 81/ WL 73

168 242580213682765197 DIVYANSHI KUSHWAHA 82/ WL 74

30 242572336381809654 ARYAN SHARMA 83/ WL 75

187 242580674822873716 AYUSHMAN SINGH 84/ WL 76

134 242578825582434777 ASAD RAZA 85/ WL 77

48 242573365842187509 NIVEDITA PANDEY 86/ WL 78

155 242579666042626438 AHAMAR 87/ WL 79



195 242581005242948891 AROHI GOND 88/ WL 80

174 242580310182805700 ANYA BARANWAL 89/ WL 81

171 242580251302774218 RIDHU 90/ WL 82

73 242575334801940084 YURAJ VISHWAKARMA 91/ WL 83

159 242579907402687324 ARADHYA KUMARI 92/ WL 84

207 242581209522962301 ABHINAV SINGH 93/ WL 85

81 242575913762002708 SHIVANSH PRAJAPATI 94/ WL 86

74 242575415042025662 MUSKAN PATEL 95/ WL 87

107 242577286742168008 ISHAA 96/ WL 88

83 242575986622006546 AKRIT KAPOOR 97/ WL 89

58 242574309141905113 SAMAIRA SINGH RAJPUT 98/ WL 90

106 242577254562161607 AYAN 99/ WL 91

34 242572516382205078 SAKSHI KHARWAR 100/ WL 92

188 242580691582875398 ABHINIT SINGH 101/ WL 93

57 242574239801900121 AKRITI VISHVAKRAMA 102/ WL 94

200 242581165162959823 AYANSH SINGH 103/ WL 95

92 242576533282078302 ABHINAV 104/ WL 96

54 242574123322951926 AYANSH TIWARI 105/ WL 97

114 242577608982189143 ROUNAK VISHWAKARMA 106/ WL 98

124 242578445142357492 SHIVANSH SHARMA 107/ WL 99

7 242570191701746151 REYANSH KUMAR SINGH 108/ WL 100

64 242574668641912545 SHEETAL 109/ WL 101

136 242578873142441614 SHIVAM YADAV 110/ WL 102

18 242571070001746037 ATUL KUMAR DHANGAR 111/ WL 103

180 242580429882949414 SHLOK PRATAP YADAV 112/ WL 104

84 242576007062082137 PRIYAL YADAV 113/ WL 105

148 242579274362524261 KUMARI SAKSHI 114/ WL 106

39 242572790241823224 NIKITA YADAV 115/ WL 107

94 242576541242076789 ARYA KUMARI 116/ WL 108

160 242579990602707998 DEVANSH RAI 117/ WL 109

169 242580228282769093 ANMOL KUMAR 118/ WL 110



146 242579190662517900 SUDHIR KUMAR PRAJAPATI 119/ WL 111

129 242578609362373508 WASIL ALI 120/ WL 112

40 242572841541822195 SHIVAY MISHRA 121/ WL 113

181 242580598722949408 ANSH YADAV 122/ WL 114

135 242578867982440650 NAMAN SINGH 123/ WL 115

66 242574830622953937 DIVYANSH CHAUHAN 124/ WL 116

76 242575517641988966 AAKRITI RAJBHAR 125/ WL 117

51 242573636501918855 SHIVANGI VERMA 126/ WL 118

55 242574200201896269 VARSHA 127/ WL 119

9 242570329881736532 AYUSH BHARTI 128/ WL 120

152 242579536302596313 ADARSH KUSHWAHA 129/ WL 121

50 242573422321836145 VINAYAK 130/ WL 122

197 242581054322952075 ARADHYA VISHWAKARMA 131/ WL 123

191 242580835482920063 AVANEET SINGH 132/ WL 124

2 242569546161806691 ARADHYA KUMARI PASWAN 133/ WL 125

178 242580400982791214 ARADHYA YADAV 134/ WL 126

72 242575289621937557 ANJANA 135/ WL 127

190 242580800922895744 RIYA PAL 136/ WL 128

144 242579092162505017 PALAK KUMARI 137/ WL 129

86 242576231362078953 AARADHYA KUMARI 138/ WL 130

204 242581194362961392 SIDDHARTH VEER 139/ WL 131

186 242580664482871501 ANUSHKA 140/ WL 132

182 242580599082858098 VIDYANAND RAJBHAR 141/ WL 133

12 242570438301741166 ANIKET SHARMA 142/ WL 134

42 242572932021833844 ANSARI TAIYYAB LADDU 143/ WL 135

65 242574685622382170 DEEPANSHU YADAV 144/ WL 136

198 242581092422956098 ABHINANDAN YADAV 145/ WL 137

185 242580634442864090 LAKSHYA 146/ WL 138

32 242572461141813669 IRFANA KHATOON 147/ WL 139

170 242580228482767486 VIR VERMA 148/ WL 140

97 242576784162096322 AYAT KHATOON 149/ WL 141



75 242575457862020084 ARVIKA MADDHESHIYA 150/ WL 142

156 242579715422625019 ANURAG YADAV 151/ WL 143

175 242580310942962122 NITVIK PANDEY 152/ WL 144

88 242576295282025817 GAURAV SHARMA 153/ WL 145

115 242577784602936436 ROMA KUMARI 154/ WL 146

49 242573382082945436 ANSH SAINI 155/ WL 147

98 242576788242090770 SIFA KHATUN 156/ WL 148

117 242577862282254635 SHIVANSHU KUMAR MISHRA 157/ WL 149

10 242570343921740702 SHIVAM KUMAR BHARATI 158/ WL 150

44 242573083461838900 DIVYANSHI YADAV 159/ WL 151

157 242579760762630945 ANANYA KUMARI 160/ WL 152

27 242572316961806405 ARYAN KUMAR 161/ WL 153

105 242577231542361889 GOLDI KUMARI 162/ WL 154

43 242572960501908777 SHREYA KUMARI 163/ WL 155

62 242574499621908016 VEER PATEL 164/ WL 156

79 242575787361997519 AGHAYA BHARTI 165/ WL 157

4 242569666221746787 JENISHA SHARMA 166/ WL 158

59 242574379121904718 KUMARI ANSHIKA 167/ WL 159

70 242575098541931801 UTKARSH 168/ WL 160

61 242574457901908353 AAFIYA 169/ WL 161

137 242578875062441752 SHIVANSH SHARMA 170/ WL 162

47 242573314301833568 SHIVANSH KASHYAP 171/ WL 163

145 242579101222506936 NIDHI KUSHWAHA 172/ WL 164

82 242575915022216015 ANSH KUMAR SHARMA 173/ WL 165

163 242580044662859817 AADRIKA GUPTA 174/ WL 166

154 242579656362623834 SABA ANSARI 175/ WL 167

90 242576432322177471 ADIRAJ SARRAF 176/ WL 168

139 242578889222928342 HARDIK PRASAD 177/ WL 169

167 242580195962865959 ARADHYA YADAV 178/ WL 170

166 242580073642709123 ADDYANT RAJ 179/ WL 171

153 242579606422604432 SURYANSH CHAUHAN 180/ WL 172



 

71 242575272321941263 ISHU PAL 181/ WL 173

91 242576531042077376 SNEHA KUMARI 182/ WL 174

108 242577394422174965 AASHI SINGH 183/ WL 175

99 242576820342437023 RIDDHIMA SINGH 184/ WL 176

109 242577396262692809 SHRISHTI YADAV 185/ WL 177

6 242569886261735515 SANDHYA KUMARI SHARMA 186/ WL 178

172 242580262942772375 ATHARV 187/ WL 179

29 242572331961857015 ADARSH MAURYA 188/ WL 180

150 242579522102594190 RAJ SHARMA 189/ WL 181

14 242570686701740075 AKANKSHA GUPTA 190/ WL 182

1 242569258741729209 SAUMYA KUMARI 191/ WL 183

147 242579239962531088 AARADHYA KUMARI 192/ WL 184

194 242580923482943373 PRIYANSHU KUSHWAHA 193/ WL 185

25 242571910681764350 AARUSHI KUMARI YADAV 194/ WL 186

126 242578562602369650 SHAMBHAVI TRIVEDI 195/ WL 187

164 242580066842710261 MAHIRA ORAIZE 196/ WL 188

19 242571341301859929 JAGRITI GUPTA 197/ WL 189

36 242572637741842249 ARPITA YADAV 198/ WL 190

173 242580297102775112 SATYA RAJBHAR 199/ WL 191

67 242574951442785655 ABHINAV KUMAR 200/ WL 192

17 242571059061747025 KRITI GUPTA 201/ WL 193

5 242569768721732121 ARADHANA 202/ WL 194

140 242578996502851443 DIBYANSH SHARMA 203/ WL 195

87 242576243242020934 KHUSI 204/ WL 196

101 242577072462110820 SHREYANSH YADAV 205/ WL 197

119 242577984162273039 RUDRA PRATAP KUSHWAHA 206/ WL 198

45 242573167521828426 FAHMIDA 207/ WL 199



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV CHERO SALEMPUR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: VARANASI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 242579085662504943 DIVYANSHU 1 NA 1/ WL 1

1 242573901101852799 ANUPRAIYA GAUTAM 1 NA 2/ WL 2

2 242576533282078302 ABHINAV 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 242575994402186796 RAJNANDANI CHAUDHARY 2 NA 4/ WL 4

6 242574272462029255 ANKUR CHAUDHARY 3 NA 5/ WL 5

5 242573422321836145 VINAYAK 3 NA 6/ WL 6

9 242577904322260760 RISHABH 3 NA 7/ WL 7

8 242575986622006546 AKRIT KAPOOR 3 NA 8/ WL 8

7 242575787361997519 AGHAYA BHARTI 3 NA 9/ WL 9

10 242578281062380430 SHLOK KUMAR 4 NA
10/ WL

10

39 242580460982797752 ABHINAV 5 NA
11/ WL

11

45 242581134142958544 DIVYA BHARTI 5 NA
12/ WL

12

46 242581181482961256 TANNU BHARTI 5 NA
13/ WL

13

21 242575553782027321 VIBHAW KUMAR 5 NA
14/ WL

14

43 242580695302876471 KRITI KUMARI 5 NA
15/ WL

15

32 242578467382956979 VANSH PASWAN 5 NA
16/ WL

16

14 242570389961740241 PRINCE KUMAR BHARTI 5 NA
17/ WL

17



17 242571564182596439 SHIVANSH KUMAR PRASAD 5 NA
18/ WL

18

48 242581201322962244 SAUMYA RAJ 5 NA
19/ WL

19

16 242571032342444315 SHIWANGI 5 NA
20/ WL

20

36 242579274362524261 KUMARI SAKSHI 5 NA
21/ WL

21

15 242570621281740926 TANISHQ 5 NA
22/ WL

22

33 242578608582374347 ARYA KUMARI 5 NA
23/ WL

23

35 242578889222928342 HARDIK PRASAD 5 NA
24/ WL

24

30 242577362982168190 BANSHIKA KUMARI GAWTAM 5 NA
25/ WL

25

44 242581049542951953 AWNISH KUMAR 5 NA
26/ WL

26

40 242580557562847941 AROHI PRASAD 5 NA
27/ WL

27

47 242581184502961160 DIVYANSH KUMAR 5 NA
28/ WL

28

29 242577286742168008 ISHAA 5 NA
29/ WL

29

38 242580073642709123 ADDYANT RAJ 5 NA
30/ WL

30

42 242580664482871501 ANUSHKA 5 NA
31/ WL

31

37 242579907402687324 ARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
32/ WL

32

18 242572316961806405 ARYAN KUMAR 5 NA
33/ WL

33

23 242575874142005015 DEVANSH ARYAN 5 NA
34/ WL

34

11 242569546161806691 ARADHYA KUMARI PASWAN 5 NA
35/ WL

35



 

24 242576531042077376 SNEHA KUMARI 5 NA
36/ WL

36

22 242575560802356403 AVANISH KUMAR 5 NA
37/ WL

37

27 242576716662154794 ANSH 5 NA
38/ WL

38

31 242577784602936436 ROMA KUMARI 5 NA
39/ WL

39

12 242570329881736532 AYUSH BHARTI 5 NA
40/ WL

40

26 242576541242076789 ARYA KUMARI 5 NA
41/ WL

41

28 242577231542361889 GOLDI KUMARI 5 NA
42/ WL

42

41 242580634442864090 LAKSHYA 5 NA
43/ WL

43

19 242572960501908777 SHREYA KUMARI 5 NA
44/ WL

44

13 242570343921740702 SHIVAM KUMAR BHARATI 5 NA
45/ WL

45

34 242578888282443434 ARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
46/ WL

46

20 242575098541931801 UTKARSH 5 NA
47/ WL

47

25 242576536522078729 YUG CHAUDHARI 5 NA
48/ WL

48



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHERO SALEMPUR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: VARANASI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

10 242579492182588533 PARIVARTAN SINGH 5 NA 1/ WL 1

11 242581005242948891 AROHI GOND 5 NA 2/ WL 2

2 242569514941730661 SWASTIK GOND 5 NA 3/ WL 3

6 242577856262789333 ARADHYA 5 NA 4/ WL 4

9 242578999102519328 HIMANSHU 5 NA 5/ WL 5

1 242569348561815886 SUNDRAM GOND 5 NA 6/ WL 6

8 242578705022436083 ANSHU KUMARI GOND 5 NA 7/ WL 7

3 242572516382205078 SAKSHI KHARWAR 5 NA 8/ WL 8

4 242576032622008786 ARUSHI GOND 5 NA 9/ WL 9

5 242576139022014854 SHIVANSH GOUND 5 NA
10/ WL

10

7 242578251262340699 ARUSHI GOND 5 NA
11/ WL

11


